## Whitehall-Yearling High School Athletic Department

## **Insurance**

Whitehall City Schools does not provide accident insurance for the athlete. Information about a policy that parents may purchase to cover student athletes can be obtained from your coach or the Athletic Department. Insurance coverage or waiver is required for all student athletes. This insurance form must be completed and on file in the Athletic Director's Office before participation.

The Administrator of the School Insurance Program is the following:

N. Carol Insurance Agency 1989 W. Fifth Ave., Suite 6 Columbus, OH 43212 614-486-1666

Please sign at the insurance option that best fits your family situation	
Athlete's Name:(PLEASE PRINT)	
I have insurance and <b>do not</b> need the School Insurance program:	
Insurance Carrier:	Policy #:
Yes, I am interested in the School Insurance program and will have my athlete pick-up the information:	
No, I do not wish to participate in the School Insurance program.	I will take responsibility for
injuries and resulting expenses for my athlete.  Parent/Guardian:	
1 archiv Quardian.	